
Day Date Opponent Level Location Time

Mon. 8/14/2023 Tri-City V Home 4:00

Wed. 8/16/2023 New Berlin V/JV Away 4:30

Thu. 8/17/2023 Carrollton V Away 4:30

Sat. 8/19/2023 North Mac V Home 9:00AM

Mon. 8/21/2023 Morrisonville V Home 4:30

Wed. 8/23/2023 Pawnee V/JV Home 4:30

Thu. 8/24/2023 Edinburg V/JV Away 4:30

Sat. 8/26/2023 Southwestern V/JV Away 9:00AM

Tue. 8/29/2023 Carlinville V/JV Away 4:30

Wed. 8/30/2023 Carrollton St. Johns V Away 4:30

Thu. 8/31/2023 North Greene V/JV Greenfield 4:30

Mon. 9/4/2023 Calhoun V Home 4:30

Tue. 9/5/2023 Jacksonville V/JV Away 4:30

Wed. 9/6/2023 Jacksonville - Our Savior V/JV Home 4:30

Thu. 9/7/2023 Jerseyville - St. Francis V Away 4:30

Mon. 9/11/2023 Auburn V/JV Away 4:30

Wed. 9/13/2023 Regional Quarterfinals TBD

Sat. 9/16/2023 Regional Semifinals TBD

Mon. 9/18/2023 Regional Championship TBD

Sat. 9/23/2023 Sectional Championship TBD

Fri./Sat. 9/29/2023 State Championships East Peoria
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Junior High Boys Baseball


